
FSA EDCAS Rules of Behavior and Password Acceptance Signatures

Data Entry Rules of Behavior Password Acceptance
Tier 4

VDC

Name:               Jim Cunningham
email address:   james.cunningham@ed.gov

Name:             John Hsu
email address:    john.hsu@ed.gov

Name:            Shawn Caison
email address:   shawn.caison@csc.com

COD

Name:               Mal Chernow
email address:   mal.chernow@ed.gov

Name:               Don Dorsey
email address:    don.dorsey@ed.gov

PEPS

Name: SHERRY QUADE
Email: SHERRY.QUADE@ED.GOV

Name: CYNTHIA ELR0D
Email: CYNTHIA.ELROD@ED.GOV

FMS

Name:Wally Coy 
Email: wcoy@bscsys.com

Name: Pam Jefferson 
Email: pamela.jefferson@ed.gov

Name:Shirley Pratt (Alternate)
Email: shirley.pratt@ed.gov  
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CPS

Name: Jacky Strickland-
Email:Jacqueline.Strickland@ed.gov

Name: Paul Steinhauer-Pearson 
Email: Paul.Steinhauer@Pearson.com

NSLDS

Name: Barbara Cobbs
Email: barbara.cobbs@ed.gov

Name: Jim Neill
Email:jneill--nr@raytheon.com

DLCS

Name: Shawn Sustrich, 
Email: Shawn.Sustrich@eds.com,

Tier 3

DLSS

Name: Schonda Piper 
Email: schonda.piper@ed.gov

Name: Ross Hughes 
Email: ross.Hughes@acs-inc.com

Name: Scott Maker 
Email: smaker@deloitte.com

Name: Jim Pogar
Email: pogar@acs-inc.com

SAIG

Name: Lydia Morales
Email Address:  Lydia.Morales@ed.gov

Name: Tawanda Hampton
Email Address Tawanda.Hampton@ed.gov
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OCTS

Name: Corwin Jennings 
Email: Corwin.jennings@ed.gov

DCSS
Name: Gregory Plenty
Email:Gregory.Plenty@ed.gov

CDDTS
Name: Stephanie Rinehart 
Email: Stephanie.Rinehart@acs-inc.com

ERM

Name: Doris Thomas 
Email: Doris.Thomas@ed.gov

Name: Chandrika Sriram 
Email: Chandrika.Sriram@ed.gov

ez-Audit
Name: Barbara Johnson
Email: Barbara.Johnson@ed.gov

Tier 2

IFAP

Name: Lloyd Nicholson
Email: lloyd.nicholson@ed.gov

Name: Marcello Rojtman
Email: marcello.rojtman@ed.gov
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